Features
★ This series has advanced chacteristics in resistance to heat compared with the SK series.
★ Suitable for use in device reliability.
★ Lead free-flow is supported.
 SK系列为耐高温高压固态电容，具有优异的热稳定性，可承受135℃环境温度，满足无铅回流焊条件。
Specifications
Frequency Coefficient for Ripple Current
Size

(V)
Capacitance
(uF)
LC.
(uA,2min)
tgδ
(120Hz,20℃)
ESR
(mΩ,100KHz)
Rated Ripple
Current
(mA,rms)
Size
ΦDXL(mm)
Part Number
35 10 300 12 45 2000 6.3X8 SK106M035E0800
35 22 300 12 35 2600 8X8 SK226M035F0800
35 47 329 12 30 2980 8X11.5 SK476M035F1150
35 68 476 12 30 3800 10X12.5 SK686M035G1250
35 100 700 12 30 3800 10X12.5 SK107M035G1250
50 22 300 12 45 2600 8X8 SK226M050F0800
50 39 390 12 45 2700 8X11.5 SK396M050F1150
50 56 560 12 45 2900 10X12.5 SK566M050G1250
63 22 300 12 45 2700 8X11.5 SK226M063F1150
63 39 491.4 12 45 2900 10X12.5 SK396M063G1250
63 56 705.6 12 45 2900 10X12.5 SK566M063G1250
80 10 300 12 45 1700 6.3X8 SK106M080E0800
80 22 352 12 45 2700 8X11.5 SK226M080F1150
80 47 752 12 45 2900 10X12.5 SK476M080G1250
100 4.7 300 12 45 1700 8X8 SK475M100F0800
100 10 300 12 45 1900 8X11.5 SK106M100F1150
23
GD
CONDUCTIVE POLYMER ALUMINUM SOLID CAPACITOR
     SK series